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Ап No статус тип
Изложе

ние
чиста площ

общи 

части

обща 

площ

ЦЕНА без 

ДДС

Специална 

цена до 

30.11.2025 EUR 

без ДДС

Бонус 

Цена на 

кв.м. EUR 

без ДДС

 ЦЕНА ЛВ. без 

ДДС 

±0,00 Aп. 03 2-сп Ю/И 78.85 9.02 87.87 € 157,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,797

308,825.56 лв.  

+5.70 Aп. 14 1-сп С/З 76.27 8.72 84.99 € 134,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,587

263,841.47 лв.  

+7.12 Aп. 17 1-сп Ю/З 74.24 8.49 82.73 € 131,500 € 119,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

15.08.25 г.

€ 1,449

234,504.02 лв.  

+8.55 Aп. 20 2-сп Ю/И 94.22 10.77 104.99 € 166,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,590

326,428.03 лв.  

+9.97 Aп. 21 reserved 2-сп Ю/З 95.20 10.89 106.09

±0,00 Ап. 02 1-сп С/З 69.73 9.21 78.94 € 141,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,798

277,532.28 лв.  

+2.85 Ап. 08 1-сп С/З 69.73 9.21 78.94 € 125,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 0

246,239.00 лв.  

+4.27 Ап. 12 2-сп С/Ю/И 88.73 11.72 100.45 € 159,900 € 145,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,452

285,355.60 лв.  

+5.70 Ап. 14 reserved 1-сп С/З 69.73 9.21 78.94 € 125,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

+7.12 Ап. 18 1-сп С/Ю/И 85.25 11.26 96.51 € 153,900 € 139,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,450

273,620.62 лв.  

+9.97 Ап. 21 2-сп Ю/З 102.79 13.57 116.36 € 185,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,598

363,588.80 лв.  

БЛОК 6

БЛОК 5
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Ап No статус тип
Изложе

ние
чиста площ

общи 

части

обща 

площ

Цена без 

ДДС

Специална 

цена до 

30.11.25 EUR 

без ДДС

Бонус

Цена на 

кв.м. EUR 

без ДДС

 Цена ЛВ. без 

ДДС 

+1.43

Aп. 11 2-сп С/Ю 67.05 8.69 75.74 € 125,900 € 109,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,451

214,945.72 лв.  

+4.28

Aп. 15 reserved 1-сп Ю 60.35 7.82 68.17

±0.00

Ап. 01 1-сп З/С/И 78.78 10.93 89.71 € 149,900 € 132,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,481

259,929.81 лв.  

+5.70

Ап. 12 reserved 2-сп З 89.45 12.41 101.86 € 167,900 € 147,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,452

289,267.26 лв.  

+2.85

Ап. 03 reserved 2-сп С/З/Ю 94.70 11.98 106.68

+1.51

Ап. 04 2-сп С/И/Ю 88.31 11.17 99.48 € 162,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,638

318,604.71 лв.  

+5.70

Ап. 12 2-сп С/И 111.03 14.53 125.56 € 205,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,640

402,705.40 лв.  

+7.12

Ап. 14 A 1-сп З 57.54 7.53 65.07 € 107,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,658

211,034.06 лв.  

БЛОК 9

БЛОК 8

БЛОК 11
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БЛОК 7



+4.27

Ап. 10А reserved 1-сп Ю/И 51.53 6.74 58.27

+5.70

Ап. 11 2-сп С/З 111.03 14.53 125.56 € 209,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

30.11.25 г.

€ 1,672

410,528.72 лв.  

+7.12

Ап. 14А 1-сп Ю/И 57.54 7.53 65.07 € 107,900 € 94,900

Бонус 

кухня до 

15.08.25 г.

€ 1,458

185,608.27 лв.  
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